CCASA 'Teams' SC Records 2023

Note records from 2015 archived as from 2016 there were different age groups over all conpetitions -

these are all 'age on day'

Event No Year M/F
1 2017 Female
2 2016 Male
3 2017 Female
4 2018 Male
5 2018 Female
6 2018 Male
7 2017 Female
8 2018 Male
9 2017 Female
10 2016 Male
11 2018 Mixed
12 2017 Female
13 2016 Male
14 2017 Female
15 2018 Male
16 2018 Female
17 2018 Male
18 2019 Female
19 2018 Male
20 2017 Female
21 2019 Male
22 2017 Mixed
23 2017 Female
24 2016 Male
25 2017 Female
26 2018 Male

Stroke
Medley
Medley
Freestyle
Freestyle
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Freestyle
Freestyle
Medley
Freestyle
Freestyle
Medley
Medley
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Medley
Medley
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Distance m Age Group Club

4x50
4x50
4x100
4x100
4x50
4x50
4x50
4x50
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x50
4x50
4x100
4x100
4x50
4x50
4x50
4x50
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200

9/10
9/10
15/U
15/U
11/12
11/12
13/14
13/14
16+
16+
13+
9/10
9/10
15/U
15/U
11/12
11/12
13/14
13/14
16+
16+
13+
15/18
15/18
14/U
14/U

Caradon

Truro

Carn Brea/Helston
Truro

Truro

Truro

Carn Brea/Helston
St Austell

Carn Brea/Helston
Truro

Truro

Caradon

Truro

Carn Brea/Helston
Truro

Truro

Truro

Truro

St Austell

Carn Brea/Helston
Truro

Carn Brea/Helston
Carn Brea/Helston
Truro

Newquay

St Austell

Sadly reflected by pandamic in that event not held in 2020, 2021, & 2022
and the times from 2023 are not record beating

01/09/2023

Celia Webster Records Officer

Time

02:36.30
02:43.81
04:11.14
03:52.29
02:18.49
02:20.51
02:10.38
02:04.61
04:13.83
03:45.00
04:27.55
02:17.48
02:28.17
04:46.30
04:21.75
02:04.02
02:02.30
01:58.12
01:46.73
04:45.43
04:15.47
03:58.88
09:25.30
08:20.47
09:23.57
08:50.72
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Queries to: records@swimcornwall.org



