Note records from 2015 archived as from 2016 there were different age groups over all conpetitions - these are all 'age on day'

<b>Event No</b>	Year	M/F	Stroke	Distance m	Age Group	Club	Time
1	2017	Female	Medley	4x50	9/10	Caradon	02:36.30
2	2016	Male	Medley	4x50	9/10	Truro	02:43.81
3	2017	Female	Freestyle	4x100	15/U	Carn Brea/Helston	04:11.14
4	2018	Male	Freestyle	4x100	15/U	Truro	03:52.29
5	2018	Female	Medley	4x50	11/12	Truro	02:18.49
6	2018	Male	Medley	4x50	11/12	Truro	02:20.51
7	2017	Female	Medley	4x50	13/14	Carn Brea/Helston	02:10.38
8	2018	Male	Medley	4x50	13/14	St Austell	02:04.61
9	2017	Female	Freestyle	4x100	16+	Carn Brea/Helston	04:13.83
10	2016	Male	Freestyle	4x100	16+	Truro	03:45.00
11	2018	Mixed	Medley	4x100	13+	Truro	04:27.55
12	2017	Female	Freestyle	4x50	9/10	Caradon	02:17.48
13	2016	Male	Freestyle	4x50	9/10	Truro	02:28.17
14	2017	Female	Medley	4x100	15/U	Carn Brea/Helston	04:46.30
15	2018	Male	Medley	4x100	15/U	Truro	04:21.75
16	2018	Female	Freestyle	4x50	11/12	Truro	02:04.02
17	2018	Male	Freestyle	4x50	11/12	Truro	02:02.30
18		Female	Freestyle	4x50	13/14	Truro	01:58.12
19	2018	Male	Freestyle	4x50	13/14	St Austell	01:46.73
20	2017	Female	Medley	4x100	16+	Carn Brea/Helston	04:45.43
21	2019	Male	Medley	4x100	16+	Truro	04:15.47
22	2017	Mixed	Freestyle	4x100	13+	Carn Brea/Helston	03:58.88
23	2017	Female	Freestyle	4x200	15/18	Carn Brea/Helston	09:25.30
24		Male	Freestyle	4x200	15/18	Truro	08:20.47
25	2017	Female	Freestyle	4x200	14/U	Newquay	09:23.57
26	2018	Male	Freestyle	4x200	14/U	St Austell	08:50.72

Sadly reflected by pandamic in that event not held in 2020, 2021, & 2022 and the times from 2023 are not record beating